
Daily Vehicle Miles of Travel (DVMT) for All Trucks by Transportation Planning Region (TPR)

State Highway Statistics (2022)

These statistics apply to all highways in Colorado including Interstates, United States (US) Highways, toll roads, and numbered
Colorado Highways.
Daily Vehicle Miles of Travel (DVMT) for Trucks represents all trucks traveling on every segment over an average day.

TPR
Total DVMT 

Trucks Interstate

Principal 
Arterial 

Freeways and 
Expressways

Principal 
Arterial Other

Minor 
Arterial

Major 
Collector

Minor 
Collector Local

Central Front Range
Denver Area

Eastern
Grand Valley

Gunnison Valley
Intermountain

North Front Range
Northwest

Pikes Peak Area
Pueblo Area

San Luis Valley
South Central

Southeast
Southwest

Upper Front Range

157,779
2,887,968
1,000,357
247,539
160,455
591,901
386,870
171,579
473,468
240,477
187,489
208,075
337,764
205,339
607,814

0
2,009,134
588,605
188,597

0
476,491
208,305

0
334,942
153,913

0
161,586

0
0

307,594

6,259
416,618

0
0

3,195
0

51,261
0

84,752
40,698

0
0
0
0

43,786

87,140
374,246
282,700
40,455
113,220
54,471
80,673
125,636
46,016
32,895
155,065
21,141
284,920
178,738
197,425

59,574
66,679
104,740
14,378
34,785
43,738
29,956
42,217
7,758
8,849
26,020
17,712
43,208
5,924
25,489

4,779
16,446
20,533
4,109
9,018
17,181
16,674
3,390

0
3,879
6,242
7,636
9,574
20,678
32,851

27
1,956
3,339

0
237
21
0

336
0

244
161
0
61
0

669

0
2,890
441
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

7,864,873 4,429,167 646,568 2,074,740 531,027 172,991 7,049 3,331
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